
Form ~ P 04 DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK 

CITY OF PORTLAND
 
Please Read
 

Application And
 BU ON 
Notes, If Any,
 

Attached
 Pennit Number: 090377 

This is to certify that ~~I::I-lQS-I=l-A-R.OLD-C-tCity-Q­

has permission to -----Replace existing sign ­

AT ~-ONGRES-~-8+--------~--------._------------­ ,.,---HOO9{}Q-l----------~-----------.--­

provided that the person or persons, fi ing this permit shall comply with all 
of the provisions of the Statutes of Ma es of the City of Portland regulating 
the construction, maintenance and us res, and of the application on file in 
this department. 

Apply to Public Works for street line A certificate of occupancy must be 
and grade if natu~~'lffifK-r1~rirP."~r--t~rn procured by owner before this build­
such information. ing or part thereof is occupied, 

OTHER REQU RED PPRW'f-.~~t-Sl 

Fire Dept. +-_-+-- _ 

Health Dept. ----+---L---..===::=::::::::==:~ 
r-- , r r- ~,4 '.-';-:~ 

Appeal Board ---1r----'c;Ti!--:-:--r''----v'=-.=,.-====::::.:.::----' 
Other -----=-_ 

Department Name 

PENALTV FOR REMOVING THIS CARD 



BUILDING PERMIT INSPECTION PROCEDURES 
Please call 874-8703 or 874-8693 (ONLY) 

to schedule your inspections as agreed upon 
Permits expire in 6 months, if the project is not started or ceases for 6 months. 

The Owner or their designee is required to notify the inspections office for the following 
inspections and provide adequate notice. Notice must be called in 48-72 hours in advance in 
order to schedule an inspection: 

By initializing at each inspection time, you are agreeing that you understand the 
inspection procedure and additional fees from a "Stop Work Order" and "Stop Work 
Order Release" will be incurred if the procedure is not followed as stated below. 

A Pre-construction Meeting will take place upon receipt of your building permit. 

X Final inspection required at completion of work. 

Certificate of Occupancy is not required for certain proj ects. Your inspector can advise you if 
your project requires a Certificate of Occupancy. All projects DO require a final inspection. 

If any of the inspections do not occur, the project cannot go on to the next phase, 
REGARDLESS OF THE NOTICE OR CIRCUMSTANCES. 

CERIFICATE OF OCCUPANICES MUST BE ISSUED AND PAID FOR, BEFORE 
THE SPAC AY BE OCCU~D. 

r- /') /~) C
-:>'- -'J(, 

Date 

//,// .-( /
~/ 

CBL: 037 H009001 Building Permit #: 09-0377 



City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application 
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 

Permit No: 

09-0377 

Issue Date: CBL: 

037 H009001 

Location of Construction: 

516 CONGRESS ST 
Business Name: 

Owner Name: 

PACHIOS HAROLD C 
Contractor Name: 

City of Portland ITrades Division 

Owner Address: 

565 CONGRESS ST RM 203 
Contractor Address: 

389 Congress Street Kathy Alves Portl 

Phone: 

Phone 

2078748895 

FIRE DEPT: [J Approved INSPECTIONn 

[J ' Use Group: u.-> Type: C(en--­
Denied "S, 

.~02oV3 

Lessee/Buyer's Name 

Past Use: 

Community Television Network 

Phooe: I 

Proposed Use: 

Community Television Network 1 
Replace existing sign - new sign is 
20' x 3' 

Permit Type: 

Signs - Pennanent 

Permit Fee: ICost of Work: ICEO District: 

$185.00 $107.00 1 I 

Proposed Project Description: 

Replace existing sign - new sign is 20' x 3' Signature: Signature:"'~ .5/'i?/09 
PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.) , ~ 

Action: D Approved D Approved w/Conditions D Denied 

Permit Taken By: IDate Applied For: 

Ldobson 04/28/2009 

Signature: 

Zoning Approval 

Date: 

1. This pennit application does not preclude the 
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and 
Federal Rules. 

2. Building pennits do not include plumbing, 
septic or electrical work. 

3. Building pennits are void if work is not started 
within six (6) months of the date of issuance. 
False infonnation may invalidate a building 
pennit and stop all work.. -I 

Special Zone or Reviews 

D Shoreland 

D Wetland 

D FloodZone 

D Subdivision 

D Site Plan 

Maj D Minor'D MM D 

()t-.ll~"h~ 
Date: S" ~ \~ lirA\ 

Zoning Appeal 

D Variance 

D Miscellaneous 

D Conditional Use 

D Interpretation 

D Approved 

D Denied 

Date: 

Historic Preservation 
yeJ

D Not in District or Landmark 

D Does Not Require Review 

D Requires lew 

Approved 

D Approved w/Conditions 

D Denied 

Date lIb /fJ1 

L 

CERTIFICATION 

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that 
I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to confonn to all applicable laws ofthis 
jurisdiction. In addition, if a pennit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative 
shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such pennit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to 
such pennit. 

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT ADDRESS DATE PHONE 

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE Of WORK, TITLE DAn: PHONE 



ia,\'I.'s '" lIS,'( ,It.U~~('~ ull .tn~· 

pfrmir'-: uf .dl~ kind .HC .i,.-(cptcd. 

Location/Address of Construction: 

Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Telephone: 
Chart# Block# Lot# 

37 1-1 7' 
Total s.f. of signage x $2.00 
Per s.f. plus $30.00/$65.00 

Contractor name, address & telephone:Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable) 

K 4 1lry AlViS,
(](] vnl7{('/I1/~ 18;~;5;oN For HD. si~age= TotalI! bl.e- F~C''' ji/;'('S; C.;iy of 

Fee: $._'I~:L _/fhtVV&r' k fo.t'-f{4~c/ ~ 
Awning Fee= cost of work _"3 ~1 Co "1.)'v('S 5' SL,.(".e-, 
TotaIFee:$ ~ jD1,;(33 - ~.rJ3 

.-:- / / 
Who should we contac"when the permit is ready: ~();pJ ,/1Ci /tc/e/ phone: 7 7J-vJ9a:J &}<' f. IS' 

~,,~,~ 'fu' '(,/O;')<.;J. = ~ 
Tenant/allocated building space frontage (fe~ngth: ?to Height 3 S I 
Lot Frontage (feet) Single Tenant or Multi Tenant Lot 

/1 .. 
Current Specific use: L {h?'J (Yl t,·.il
If vacant, what was prior use: _ 
Proposed Use: _~'a....a·f:.Io.l.,f...:.rt.......3II::~ _
 

Information on proposed sign(s): / ~ 
Freestanding (e.g., pole) sign? Yes __ No -.lL..- Dimensions proposed: Height from grade: \ \) 
Bldg. wiU sign? (attached to bldg) Yes Z No __ Dimensions proposed: ,;jP. )t: T t -;2 I 4J. I \ 

3 \)(~t - s'u (~, S/
Proposed awning? Yes __ No __ Is awning backlit? Yes __ No -- '~-'l~i,,-H~\ \.9 

Height of awning: Length ofawning: Depth: ('f , lO~W X 
Is there any communication, message, trademark or symbol on it? Yes -- No -- 't~ 
Ifyes, total s.£. of panels w/ communications, message, trademark or symbol: s.f. ~\ 

Informatio~ on existing ~d previously permitted sip(s):.. ,:~v~1 'j~1i(~ ','_ \ 0 
Freestan~ (e.g., pole) stgn? Yes No _V_ D~ensl.ons:~1i.ll~<;,"'){.J.t~ 
Bldg. wall stgn? (attached to bldg) Yes .\7' No __ Dtmensl0nt:' j.-....:.. 2 :t i 
Awning?' Yes __ No __ Sq. ft. area of awning w/communication: 0) 

------------- g 
<"-...I 

A site sketch and building sketch showing exactly where existing and new signage is located must be proVided. 
Sketches and/or pictures of proposed signage and existing building are also required. C".J 

r.r 
Pk~lSt' '-.uhnHt ,dl of 01cmfonnatlon 'lU!!tncd Hi the S!~n/ A.\"'lBn~~ Apphcat!on Chcck1tH~ 

Failure IO do so Illay result in the autoluatic denial of your pennit. 

In order to be sure the City fully understands the full scope of the project, the Planning and Development Department may request 
additional. infonnation prior to the issuance of a permit. For further infonnation visit us on-line at W\\w.portlandmaine~ov:~stop by the 
Building Inspections office, room 315 City Hall or call 874-8703. 

1 hereby certify that 1 am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been 
authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. in addition, if 
a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all 
areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the pro ' ions of the codes applicable to this permit. 

This is not a penni; you may not commence ANY work until the pennit is issued. 

Date: 



CITY OF PORTLAND
 
DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING &URBAN DEVELOPMENT
 

389 Congress Street 
Portland t Maine 04101 

INVOICE FOR PERMIT FEES
 

Application No: 9-0377 Applicant: PACHIOS HAROLD C 

Project Name: Replace existing sign - new sign is Location: 516 CONGRESS ST 

CBL: 037 H009001 Development Type: 

Invoice Date: 04/28/2009 

Previous 
Balance 

$0.00 

Payment Current Total 
Received + DueP~l'!'}'l~nt 

$78.00$0.00 $107.00 

First Billing 

Previous Balance $0.00 

Fee Description Qty Fee/Deposit Charge 

Sign Permit Historic District 1 $65.00 

Signs sq. feet 60 $120.00 

$185.00 

Total Current Fees: + $185.00 

Total Current Payments: $107.00 

Amount Due Now: $78.00 

Detach and remit with payment 

CBL 037 H009001 

Application No: 9-0377 

Invoice Date: 04/28/2009 

Bill to: PACHIOS HAROLD C Invoice No: 34350 
565 CONGRESS ST RM 203 Total Amt Due: $78.00 
PORTLAND, ME 04101 Payment Amount: ---------- J 

Make checks payable to the City ofPortland, ATTN: Inspections, 3rd Floor, 389 Congress Street, Portland, ME 04101. 



City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit 
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 

Permit No: 

09-0377 

Date Applied For: 

04/28/2009 

CBL: 

037 H009001 

Location of Construction: 

516 CONGRESS ST 

Owner Name: 

PACHIOS HAROLD C 

Owner Address: 

565 CONGRESS ST RM 203 

Pbone: 

Business Name: Contractor Name: 

City of Portland ITrades Division 

Contractor Address: 

389 Congress Street Kathy Alves PortI 

Phone 

(207) 874-8895 
Lessee/Buyer's Name Pbone: 

I 
Permit Type: 

Signs - Pennanent 

Proposed Use: 

Community Television Network 1Replace existing sign - new sign is 
20' x 3' 

Proposed Project Description: 

Replace existing sign - new sign is 20' x 3' 

--­ --­ - ----

Dept: Historic 

Note: 

-

Status: Approved Reviewer: Deborah Andrews 
_. --- ­

Approval Date: 05/0612009 

Ok to Issue: ~ 

Dept: Zoning 

Note: 

Status: Approved with Conditions Reviewer: Ann Machado Approval Date: 05/0612009 

Ok to Issue: ~ 

1) ANY exterior work requires a separate review and approval thru Historic Preservation. This property is located within an Historic 
District. 

Approval Date: 05/0812009 

Ok to Issue: ~ 

Reviewer: Tom Markley Status: Approved with Conditions Dept: Building 

Note: 

1) Signage Installation to comply with Chapter 31 of the IBC 2003 building code. 

2) Application approval based upon infonnation provided by applicant. Any deviation from approved plans requires separate review 
and approrval prior to work. 

Comments:
 

5/6/2009-amachado: Spoke to Tom Handel. Need to know the length of the sign. He said that the two end panels were 3' x 5' and the
 
middle panel was 16' x 3'. The total length of the sign along the wall is 20'. Tom measured it and sent the details in an email.
 

5/6/2009-amachado: Application said that the sign was 7' x 3'. The sign is actually 20' by 3'. Applicant owes $78.
 



Signage/ Awning
 
Perrrrit Application Checklist
 

AU of lilt' foiio\\illV illflJrlll:tiioIl is n'llluH'd <tlld HIIISl Ill' suiJIlliucd. (''It.-dull? off l"ICh HeJll as \ Ill! PIT!MH' \ our
 

application package wlli Clhllrc \our package is compk:e and will help to expedite £Ill' permitting process.
 

D	 Certificate of Liability listing the City as additional insured if any portion of the sign abuts or encroaches on 
any public right of way, or can fall into any public right of way. 

~Letter of pennission from the owner indicating the permissions granted and the tenant/space building 
frontage. 

r;{	 A sketch plan of lot indicating location of buildings, driveways and any abutting streets or rights of way, 
lengths of building frontages, street frontages and all existing setbacks. Please indicate on the plan all 
t~xisting and proposed signs with their dimensions and specific locations. Be sure to include distance from 
the groWld and building fa~ade dimensions for any signage attached to the building. 

I A sketch or pboto of any proposed sign(s) indicating content, dimensions, materials, source of illumination, 
construction method as well as specifics of installation/attachment. 

r/'" Certificate of flammability required for awning or canopy. 

o	 A UL# is required for lighted signs at the time of final inspection. 

~Pre-application questionnaire completed and attached 

~Photos of existing signage 

o	 !)etails for sign fastening, attachment or mOWlting in the groWld 

Pennir fec for signagc or awning-v;ith-signagl': $30.00 plus $2.00 per Stillarc fl HH of sign. 

Penn it fcc tor awning···\\'!tholli-signagc IS hased on co~t of work: 
$30.00 for the first $],000.00, $l(LOO per additional $1,000.00 of cost. 

Base application fec for allY Historic District signage is $65.00. 



-----------page}]
~nn Machado - CTN sign 516 Congress Street _ 

From: Thomas Handel <tom@ctn4maine.org>
 
To: <amachado@portlandmaine.gov>
 
Date: 5/6/2009 12:16:16 PM
 
Subject: CTN sign 516 Congress Street
 

As per our phone conversation today, I've just measured our sign out front.
 
The front panel is 16 feet in length and the total length of the structure
 
is 20 feet. The side panels come out 3 feet from the building, are 3 feet
 
high and is about 5 feet in length.
 

Please feel free to contact with any other questions.
 

Thank you,
 
Tom Handel
 
Community Television Network
 
516 Congress Street
 
Portland, Maine 04101
 
Web: ctn4maine.org
 
tom@ctn4maine.org
 
207-775-2900 Ext. 15
 
Fax: 207-761-2559
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__

E,STIMATE· CONTRACT
 
SOl.D TO: Commun i t;r ~l..e.J~on l)1Q t t?(;.~k ..--.--- ­

DEL. ADDRESS _~_, __~ll COtlg~ ...~~~_..sJ~r_~~t. _ 
Portland, Maine 04101 

MAIL ADDRESS	 _ 

W.o. I 
JOB It __, ~_~k_~__. ._ 
DATE 3/27 ;'09 .. _ 

EST. DEL. DATE ._L... e,l;;;;e...o. .N..... k ..;:J.'5 

HOME PHONE _ ---_..._._._--­
BUS. PHONE l:Z.5.=290Q 

FRAME STYLE _.e.x.1...s.t.J n.g_ fr..am.e..~~_ 

FABRIC &: COLOR _S ~e IJ~.9~ _ 

FABRIC STYLE" __t.9....b€l.._de~,~rm,i ned 

'---------------------~-~ 

Manufacture and install ne~ fabric cover for existing a~nlng/sign at 
516 Congress st. 

Fabric:	 Sl.;obrella Noven acryli.c alJning material in the flame retardant 
HUV. Your select~d color. carries the manufacturers 5 year 
limited ~ar~anty and ~s flame retardant to meet local 
code requirements. 

Frame ~ We N'i 11 use the eXistinl9 fra~/e ,',lork. t, ---: /".
dO f,-~\ tj }-(,~.. \ 'fv-o- , )AA. Hw-JJ ~ L \ 9 ~ 

L)imer.s tons ~ Will not change,~ Nide x 3' ··0 t tall x 3' _ou proj ection. 

Graphics;	 Hand painted graphics to be lettered onto front and both 
tapered sides Nith neA7 stat.ion j.dentifier logos. Your 
select.ed colot' or colors. 

Scope: Hemove frame and b!.'ing bt~.ck to our shop. Remcve old fabr'JG 
and d1spose. Fit and seA nefl cover and re-stretch onto frame. 
Apply grCJ,phics per ne,.; logo or logo in selected color. 
Re-lnstall back to original position on bU11ding face. 

-----~~~_._,-----_._,-_._--_._. ._---- ---------.,..---_._-------_._'~-----------

ESTIMATE CONT~ACTA~"(fM!NT 

~::81nct B8'i C:lnv:!~. ' ...e :.qrll"", to ~.(:)lt d6111"er ~r,d !nshtlr Ie (~C B,"Y"'f, €1M !ho Svv~r 
I\lJlrl"~ 'Q "m'r;huf!l ""d JIloCcep! '1'011'1 Maino Bay Ctln'J:'l ..... 1M. th", ~d,,?::er!~d 'JQ"i<;h! (II _____~~__~bov~~._ •.~_~__~__=__~__:.~_~~_~...!_ .1J..L~18 5400 
pr\)j'l~tty, SlfbJOC'i 10 3l'1d u~en ''''''' i(1rm'l nrlCl' CX',,<j\fIoml h.reol Cl'(P"'1r!",I1, Any :)ltttr:sllOl"! 
01' t!lNlntilfi1 !mm :I'1I)(::*all(,.l"5 i~"~I\lln~ .,:il1'3 CI'.l~I~ 1'1111 bnCql'NI ." SC'ld'lllonF11 d',"'!)"Tax (If	 applicable) ••• $50. OQ. ._ uvv' and athl\lO O'!e quOit!. 

Until 11m :«'lld lolrool b"lflncl'J, h.l Plold In IUil and all ,,' 1"" eondilk1fal/ heU'~1 ;.1(n fully p'''' 
formed dlle '!o alia OViPK'r'&h:p cf 'tin I'rop<'rtv iJlln;;I1-1'I~~ lInde( mit 1Xl",..-t1 llh811 l'o ::1M._----,_._- ~_._--_-......_--_._---I-- ......_ ­ rom~ufl 1M pl'tlJ)nrty 01 M~jf1~ Clil'/ Ce/1~~, Int 
~o CIl/\Cell:llio"!: witf bit !l(,~!'!pl"d ~f1.., w':>rk. ~'lt~ ~\I'Ir'SQ. \)f M ~,,~('if'il ('l'dGr lTIe"l'lMI­

dl'lli. f'.;·",I"',!)' 6"'-n !Jhl}~n Cl't' apl'rolllmato IJni('!\!\ olhClrM,e ~181ed----------....-..---..------...--~---. -,_. . :J ACIiOlll\l~ ~O (Jl!I.... ~ P: ~~Ii:I"d l~r~i1 w,li b.:l."bj~f I" !l·1 HI'..;, !\nnua~ n"~1'I~1' f~"""ig( •. 

=~=-: -'~~~M:;:;~~AL ---~-==$1~;~.~~ ::~:=-~~~_==
 
~=~-~OUEU.PO_~~T~~~~~~~ - j Mam~3~a~
 

Portland, Maine 04103 
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I 
r­

<lltrtifitatt of 1J11ame i!\.rsistantt 
REGISTERED 

APPLICAT1.0N 
CONCERN No. 
r· ..--··..._.--, 

, C/\.217 i 

IS~I.)l~r.! R'( 

JOHN BOYLE &. CO~ll~ANY, INC. 
S~did:ll1I'V Ri.';kl 

'~t,lfl::~,v'lllc, NC 28677 

7::-4·87? ·8 Ii 1 

[):lil: rrt::ltl'.1 .Ir 
Il'I .. \11\1;:I(1 U:'\,'(1 

i 
i 

I I
L _._ ,.~-----l 

This is !u (errif)' d1l.1r th(' m~Her:J.is de.licribr::d /)clul.(1 hut;t ht:en (lmnc·!·2L(.o·dant treoccd (C\T arc inhnently rwnik.lmmabi.l.:'). 

',:(W Ma i neBayea n vas, Inc. 1\ r "] ) , ~ <..;..; 5 3 I ndus t t" i a 1 l~l a y... , _.,__., , •__ .. .•. . •• _.'." •__,__ __ ' I. [.k,... _..__ .. ... " .__... _ 

CITy po:t"tl~.~fo1.E 041 ?.3 ._,. __ ~-r'l\Tl'. ..__ ....__,~._.. ~__.. ,. _ 

Certific,Hion b h(!I'cby m::Jrle lh~,t· (Check ";{ m "h") 

L._j 

IX I .I'---: 

((I) TI,.: ;ltticl"c;k·l''::1',l.v;·j hl,I')l.i· rhi., c..\:r~:fic;1tc ::nv~~ hl.:'.:n rtt;·\t~..l 'W:lh II fl'linl·-i(l"n.;~mt Ch~'I'lkril ~li~:::,ruv~d ,Hid ~e,L;;IHer~d f:,'. 

r11<:: Snw.' Fi~I.: )\1a",h,ll :\~1r.1 r:):lf: rhl! :q'pliC1Tll'Jll nf~ni.J d1!~p·k;·I) w:,'~: dnr;c 11) UJrt()rt:l:·tnU~ wirh the Im~ vi l'IK Stl:i~<'~ \)( 
C;'!ihrnia ';1:1(1 ~;)e' k.:d(,'~ ~md Rl'f,;:uLtt;\l!)'i (If ~h~~ Sr,1t(' r:m: ~~dr:,h:d, 

~'1\:th()tl (,f i1rr;1i:iltliXI _ .... '_~ " " ._. ..... __. __ . ...__....__...~_". _ 

(h) 1'r1c :l rr ic Ie, .lc~trl h..·(1 h-: l:n... 3rc m:)(~t' (rnrn :1 n~l 01': ·r~,~i.q;l'·,\ frlt~t·I~· or m,Hl'ria I n'~ i"',:red =lt1(.: <~prrovtd bv I' h:: Stme Fin: 
1\1 ',\ :-~h<.\ I f~')!' ~~::c h w;~ 

'~r;"'tk nr\nwdn;ln~l.:·'!'\~:,i:':'[rlm L,hr1( ,:If mtH~'r!,d lI~cd _..punbr~.1..~~.firesist _ Rec . .'leI, '__.. •__. 

The Flan1e-Rerardant Process LJsed WILL NOT Be Removed By '\(/ashing 

-' ---.__._._..,.... _-_ ..... _--" .._-­



77428~9COHN. ~ IHD. PROP. INC. 

COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL PROf1ERTfES, INC. 
581 CONOrU:SS SlREf:T PORn AND. MAINE 04101 

Novemher J(), 2004 

Tom Handel 
Community Tclcliision Ne\wolk 
389 C<'tigress Slrl"et 
Portland. \r1ai nt' 0410] 

Dear'1om. 

Thank you for showing me the drawings for the proposed signagt~ at 51 () t"ongrl"~S ~tn.·\.·! 

tor the Community lele,-ision Network's. new location. 

Providl'd thai both sign~ 1ll1,"Cl the City of Portland's Sign Ordinance Re).~ulalH)I)s. th,m 
YI')U hnve the pcnnission of the building owner to instaJl the signs. 

Sincerely.
_L,1· -, /) .;)
j/.",. c..C• .it~~ t/ C~-,~ CJ>-) 

r~.\CJ()lle P. C~,rS(lti 

Prop('rty MlUlagcr 

Phone: 207·774-5541 Fax: 207"774-2839
 

Property Management. Lelfslng & SJtles
 


